YORK CENTRAL

SCHEDULE - TORONTO CANUCKS

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Sat, Nov 19, 16
Sun, Nov 20, 16
Sun, Nov 27, 16
Sun, Dec 04, 16
Sat, Dec 10, 16
Sun, Dec 11, 16
Sun, Dec 18, 16
Sat, Jan 07, 17

Sun, Jan 08, 17
Sun, Jan 15, 17
Sat, Jan 21, 17

Sun, Jan 22, 17
Sat, Jan 28, 17

Sun, Jan 29, 17
Sat, Feb 04, 17
Sun, Feb 05, 17

RND S

N

winter 2016 / RINX-WEEKEND - CANADIAN (C)

Home
2 ICE HOLES
TORONTO CANUCKS
u ALL BLACKS
ﬂ TORONTO CANUCKS
2 TORONTO CANUCKS
u TORONTO CANUCKS
2 TORONTO RAMS

Jan. 30, 2026

S

0 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS

H TORONTO CANUCKS
H DRAGON KNIGHTS
n TORONTO CANUCKS
2 TORONTO CANUCKS
u TORONTO CANUCKS
ALL BLACKS

H TORONTO RAMS

4 TORONTO CANUCKS

o

Visitor

TORONTO CANUCKS
BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS
TORONTO CANUCKS
TORONTO RAMS
TORONTO RAMS

ALL BLACKS

TORONTO CANUCKS
TORONTO CANUCKS
ICE HOLES

TORONTO CANUCKS
DRAGON KNIGHTS
BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS
ALL BLACKS

TORONTO CANUCKS
TORONTO CANUCKS
TORONTO RAMS

Time
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location



